Lot
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Tag/ID
Triple J Acres
Diamond C Farm
Sunny Hill Farm
Triple J Acres
Diamond C Farm
Sunny Hill Farm
Triple J Acres
Diamond C Farm
Triple J Acres

2025 ACSS Online Sale

Buyer
Bridgette Eldridge
John Furrow
David Shippee
Bridgette Eldridge
John Furrow
Chelsea Bond
Annie Saling
John Furrow
Cortney Copeland

Sale Average $877.56

Buyer Address Price
4614 Campos Lane; Winters, CA 95694

3869 WAITEVILLE RD; WAITEVILLE, WV 24984-9718

59 Glen Rd; Fort Edward , NY 12828

4614 Campos Lane; Winters, CA 95694

3869 WAITEVILLE RD; WAITEVILLE, WV 24984-9718

112 Callow Hill Rd; Mohrsville, PA 19541

23100 Pat Saling Lane; Caldwell, OH 43724

3869 WAITEVILLE RD; WAITEVILLE, WV 24984-9718

7476 Co. Rd. 23; Lewistown, OH 43333

$1,238.00
$1,552.00
$500.00
$1,100.00
$600.00
$300.00
$1,101.00
$757.00
$750.00



