

2025 ACSS Online Sale

Lot	Tag/ID	Buyer	Buyer Address	Price
1	Triple J Acres	Bridgette Eldridge	4614 Campos Lane; Winters, CA 95694	\$1,238.00
2	Diamond C Farm	John Furrow	3869 WAITEVILLE RD; WAITEVILLE, WV 24984-9718	\$1,552.00
3	Sunny Hill Farm	David Shippee	59 Glen Rd; Fort Edward , NY 12828	\$500.00
4	Triple J Acres	Bridgette Eldridge	4614 Campos Lane; Winters, CA 95694	\$1,100.00
5	Diamond C Farm	John Furrow	3869 WAITEVILLE RD; WAITEVILLE, WV 24984-9718	\$600.00
6	Sunny Hill Farm	Chelsea Bond	112 Callow Hill Rd; Mohrsville, PA 19541	\$300.00
7	Triple J Acres	Annie Saling	23100 Pat Saling Lane; Caldwell, OH 43724	\$1,101.00
8	Diamond C Farm	John Furrow	3869 WAITEVILLE RD; WAITEVILLE, WV 24984-9718	\$757.00
9	Triple J Acres	Cortney Copeland	7476 Co. Rd. 23; Lewistown, OH 43333	\$750.00

Sale Average \$877.56